
 
 
 

 
 

2022-23 Emergency Drill Schedule 
 
Tuesday, September 27, 2022  
9:50 AM 
FIRE 

 
 
Tuesday, October 4, 2022  
12:45 PM 
TORNADO 

 
Wednesday, October 19, 2022  
2:30 PM 
ALICE 

 
 
Thursday, October 27, 2022  
9:50 AM 
FIRE 

 
 
Tuesday, November 15, 2022  
9:50 AM 
FIRE 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
Monday, January 30, 2023  
12:30 PM 
ALICE 

 
 
Wednesday, March 7, 2023  
9:50 AM 
TORNADO 

 
 
Wednesday, April 12, 2023 9:50 AM 
FIRE 

 
 
Friday, April 21, 2023 1:45 PM 
ALICE 

 
 
Monday, May 15, 2023 9:50 AM 
FIRE 

 
 
 


